
 2020 Iowa Senior Games Pickleball Results
Fox Creek Park | Waukee, IA

Event Age Group First Name Last Name Gender Age City State Result Place Medal
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 50-54 Tammy Stone F 54 Des moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 50-54 Mike Matera M 55 Clive IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 50-54 Tonni Matera F 54 Clive IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 50-54 Arthur Woodcock M 65 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Barb Erickson F 59 Massena IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Steve Erickson M 57 Massena IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Merle Brendeland M 68 Huxley IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Helen Smith F 64 Ankeny IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Kim Thede F 61 Urbandale IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Dennis Lauterbach M 66 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 65-69 Sharon Sallee F 73 Indianola IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 65-69 Michael Monohon M 69 Indianola IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 65-69 Linda Sorg F 69 Indianola IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 65-69 Jan Schmidt M 72 Indianola IA 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Jeanne Rost F 72 Manson IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Delbert Rost M 72 Manson IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Marjorie Leeper F 71 Indianola IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Hugh Hammond M 75 urbandale IA 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 80-84 Richard Edington M 80 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 80-84 Jan Godfrey F 81 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Jennifer Clemen F 54 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Sean Stevens M 54 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Don Wright M 54 Marion IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Laurel Derry F 60 BLAIR NE 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Manoj Rajbhandary M 53 Waukee IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Jan Davis F 59 Des Moines IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Jane Stevens F 62 Robins IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Steve Jensen M 53 Cedar Falls IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Jackie Peters F 60 Cedar Rapids IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 John Peters M 55 CEDAR RAPIDS IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Kathleen Macke F 55 Carroll IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Dean Black M 59 Somers IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Denise Fechner F 58 Urbandale IA 3 Bronze
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Clifford Cavalier M 60 Norwalk IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Kristine Wilson F 56 AMES IA 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Jim Schoenrock M 61 Ames IA 4

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Deb Holtkamp F 61 Oakdale MN 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Bryan Kanis M 62 Altoona IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Gayle Kelm F 63 Cresco IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 douglas berg M 62 CRESCO IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Craig Rhodes M 69 Marshalltown IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Brenda Jones F 61 Pella IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Diane Bonnstetter F 60 Waukee IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Denny Warren M 73 Ankeny IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Rhonda Buckley F 63 Valley NE 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Ted Paulus M 64 Champlin MN 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Dawn Vircks F 63 Hiawatha IA 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Randy Butler M 61 Cedar Rapids IA 4

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Pamela Crain F 68 Overland Park KS 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 gene berg M 68 Litchfield NH 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Susan Kimball F 67 Indianola IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Tom Kimball M 68 Indianola IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Michael Berkey M 68 LeGrand IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Deanna Berkey F 68 LeGrand IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Jerry Armstrong M 69 West Des Moines IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Nancy Armstrong F 70 West Des Moines IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Meg Vigmostad F 72 FAIRFIELD IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 David Coffinger M 70 Fairfield IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Mary Kurtz F 71 Bettendorf IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Craig Humphreys M 79 Davenport IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Judith Petersen F 74 Bettendorf IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Larry Miller M 78 Port Byron IL 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Gail Henderson F 72 Atlantic IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Bruce Henderson M 72 Atlantic IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Raymond Beauregard M 72 Johnston IA 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Kim Taylor F 72 Des Moines IA 4

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 75-79 David Langrock M 78 Davenport IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 75-79 Barbara Shinbori F 76 Davenport IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 75-79 Theodore (Ted) Anderson M 75 Ankeny IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 75-79 Connie Lidster F 76 Adel IA 2 Silver
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Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 50-54 Female Tammy Stone F 54 Des moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 50-54 Female Barb Jeffrey F 62 Urbandale IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Female Shari Mertens F 60 Grinnell IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Female Deborah 'Doby' Williams F 59 Toledo IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Female Michelle McKelvogue F 61 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Female Kim Thede F 61 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Female Judith Kanis F 63 Altoona IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Female Karol Crumes F 68 Altoona IA 2 Silver

Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 65-69 Female Linda Sorg F 69 Indianola IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 65-69 Female Marjorie Leeper F 71 Indianola IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Female Kathleen Macke F 55 Carroll IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Female Kelly Schubert F 60 Carroll IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Female Angela Edmonson F 59 Urbandale IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Female Jan Davis F 59 Des Moines IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Female Kris Miller F 55 West Des Moines IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Female Cathie Beals F 60 West Des Moines IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Female Jennifer Roberts F 64 West Des Moines IA 4
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Female Denise Fechner F 58 Urbandale IA 4

Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Laurel Derry F 60 BLAIR NE 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Rhonda Buckley F 63 Valley NE 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Dawn Vircks F 63 Hiawatha IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Jane Stevens F 62 Robins IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Jill Allen F 60 Grinnell IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Linda Erickson F 62 Sioux Falls SD 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Diane Bonnstetter F 60 Waukee IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Susan Kimball F 67 Indianola IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Barb Brondyke F 64 Clinton IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Jackie Peters F 60 Cedar Rapids IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Female Susan Peters F 67 Independence MO 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Female Susan Burton F 65 Independence MO 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Female Roxanne Kulman F` 65 Fort Dodge IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Female Dianne Krebs F 67 Fort Dodge IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Female Pamela Crain F 68 Overland Park KS 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Female Karen White F 69 Blue Springs MO 2 Silver
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Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Female Judith Petersen F 74 Bettendorf IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Female Barbara Shinbori F 76 Davenport IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Female Gail Henderson F 72 Atlantic IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Female Jeanne Rost F 72 Manson IA 2 Silver
 -  | 
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Male Mike Matera M 55 Clive IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Male Arthur Woodcock M 65 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Male John Bolin M 57 Ankeny IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Male Jay Fifield M 57 Windsor Heights IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Male Brent Alexander M 59 West Des Moines IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Male Jeoff Block M 59 West Des Moines IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 65-69 Male Dennis Lauterbach M 66 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 65-69 Male Tom Stenger M 67 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 65-69 Male Michael Monohon M 69 Indianola IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 65-69 Male Jan Schmidt M 72 Indianola IA 2 Silver

Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Male Mark Ferner M 71 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Male Sid Gordon M 71 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Male Brian Donahue M 73 Waukee IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Male Mike Copple M 73 Norwalk IA 2 Silver

Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Male Manoj Rajbhandary M 53 Waukee IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Male Sean Stevens M 54 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Male Rob Paulsen M 50 Clive IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Male Steve Erickson M 57 Massena IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Male Don Wright M 54 Marion IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Male BOB HARPER M 59 Johnston IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Male Michael McKillip M 51 West Des Moines IA 4
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Male Graeme Armstrong M 62 Waukee IA 4

Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male Andy Kennebeck M 58 Fort Dodge IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male Dean Black M 59 Somers IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male Lane Williams M 59 Toledo IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male Mike Mertens M 57 Grinnell IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male Tom Teggatz M 56 Hampton IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male Dave Krukow M 59 Hampton IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male John Peters M 55 Cedar Rapids IA 4
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male Leland Harker M 62 West Des Moines IA 4
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Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Male douglas berg M 62 Cresco IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Male bruce newhouse M 62 Decorah IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Male Clifford Cavalier M 60 Norwalk IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Male Bruce Wagner M 60 Waukee IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Male Mike Williams M 62 Marshalltown IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Male Robert Anson M 71 Marshalltown IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Michael Berkey M 68 LeGrand IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Craig Rhodes M 69 Marshalltown IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Craig Minnich M 66 Overland Park KS 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Bob Dickerson M 68 Overland Park KS 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Tom Kimball M 68 Indianola IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Denny Warren M 73 Ankeny IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Lowell Snyder M 77 Adel IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male RD Core M 67 Des Moines IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Merle Brendeland M 68 Huxley IA 4
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male gene berg M 68 Litchfield NH 4
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Tom Suckow M 67 West Des Moines IA 4
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Bruce Harris M 68 Osceola IA 4

Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Male Glenn Graf M 70 Mt Pleasant IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Male David Coffinger M 70 Fairfield IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Male Craig Hamilton M 72 Altoona IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Male Hugh Hammond M 75 urbandale IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Male William Stalter M 72 Urbandale IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Male Terry Pogge M 73 Ankeny IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Male Jim Barns M 72 Bella Vista AR 4
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Male Kent Cocking M 70 State Center IA 4

Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 75-79 Male David Langrock M 78 Davenport IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 75-79 Male Larry Miller M 78 Port Byron IL 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 75-79 Male Denny Bane M 76 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 75-79 Male Ron Peterson M 76 Waukee IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 75-79 Male Theodore (Ted) Anderson M 75 Ankeny IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 75-79 Male Richard Edington M 80 W DES MOINES IA 2 Silver

Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 1 (4.5-5.0) 60-64 Male Rob Paulsen M 50 Clive IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 1 (4.5-5.0) 60-64 Male Steve Stone M 62 Des Moines IA 1 Gold
 -  | 
Pickleball - Singles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 50-54 Female Tammy Stone F 54 Des moines IA 1 Gold
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Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Female Jennifer Clemen F 54 Urbandale IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Female Angela Edmonson F 59 Urbandale IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Linda Erickson F 62 Sioux Falls SD 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Jackie Peters F 60 Cedar Rapids IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Diane Bonnstetter F 60 Waukee IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Jane Stevens F 62 Robins IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Female Susan Peters F 67 Independence MO 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Female Susan Burton F 65 Independence MO 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Male Jeoff Block M 59 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Male Brent Alexander M 59 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Male Steve Erickson M 57 Massena IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Male Jan Schmidt M 72 Indianola IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Male Mike Copple M 73 Norwalk IA 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 75-79 Male Larry Lehrkamp M 75 Willis TX 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Male Rob Paulsen M 50 Clive IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Male Don Wright M 54 Marion IA 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male Mike Mertens M 57 Grinnell IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male Dean Black M 59 Somers IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male John Peters M 55 CEDAR RAPIDS IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male Tom Teggatz M 56 Hampton IA 4

Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Male Mike Williams M 62 Marshalltown IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Male douglas berg M 62 CRESCO IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Male bruce newhouse M 62 decorah IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Male Graeme Armstrong M 62 Waukee IA 4

Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Chuck Auer M 68 Lee’s Summit MO 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Craig Rhodes M 69 Marshalltown IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male CRAIG MINNICH M 66 OVERLAND PARK KS 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Michael Berkey M 68 LeGrand IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Merle Brendeland M 68 Huxley IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male George Rivera-Davis M 68 Des Moines IA 4
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Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Male Denny Warren M 73 Ankeny IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 75-79 Male Theodore (Ted) Anderson M 75 Ankeny IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 75-79 Male Cecil Roth M 76 Geneseo IL 2 Silver
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